
Optical jukeboxes are more reliable than tape for storage
Company

ASACA (Asaca/Shibasoku
Corp. of America)
Golden, Colo.
303-278-1111
www.asaca.com

DAX Archiving 
Solutions USA Inc.
Laguna Hills, Calif.
949-348-8250
www.smartdaxusa.com

Disc Inc.
Milpitas, Calif.
800-944-3472
www.disc-storage.com

Globalstor Data Corp.
Chatsworth, Calif.
818-701-7771
www.globalstor.com

Hewlett-Packard Co.
Palo Alto, Calif.
650-857-1501
www.hp.com

JVC Professional
Products Co.
Wayne, N.J.
800-582-5825
www.jvc.com

Kubik Enterprises
Saratoga, Calif.
408-867-7969
www.kubikjukebox.com

Optical Storage Specialties
San Jose, Calif.
408-227-4692
www.osssales.com

Pioneer New Media
Technologies Inc.
Long Beach, Calif.
310-952-2111
www.pioneerelectronics.com

Plasmon
Englewood, Colo.
800-451-6845
www.plasmon.com

Powerfile Inc.
Los Gatos, Calif.
408-354-6302
www.powerfile.com

Product

AM-1450DVD

AM-750 DVD

AM-250DVD

smartDAX 700 
Appliance CD

smartDAX 700  
Appliance DVD-RAM

smartDAX 700 
Appliance DVD-R

smartDAX 100/200
Appliance CD

smartDAX 100/200
Appliance DVD-RAM

smartDAX 100/200
ApplianceDVD-R

Orion Series

NSM Series

SA436DX-2/4

SA904DX-4/16

SA1786DX-16/64

surestore 2200mx

surestore 1200mx

surestore 700mx

surestore 600mx

surestore 220mx

DVD/CD Library
Model MC-8100U

DVD/CD Library
Model MC-8200U

DVD/CD Library
Model MC-8600U

DVD-240-S

DVD-240-D

CDR-240

Kubota BA-200

Kubota BA-165

Kubota BA-145

Kubota BA-180

Kubota SA-1600DX

DRM-7000 
FlexLibrary Series

DRM-1004 CD-ROM
Autochanger

G-Series

120/240/480 D Series

Auto 120/240/480
DVD-RAM Series

M-Series

C200S Enterprise
Solution

R200S Studio Writer

R200S Enterprise 

Read/write drives

DVD-ROM, DVD-RAM, CD, CD-R, CD-ROM

Same

Same

CD-ROM, CD-R

DVD-RAM

DVD-R, DVD-ROM

CD-ROM, CD-R

DVD-RAM

DVD-R, DVD-ROM

5.25-inch MO

CD-ROM, CD-R, DVD-ROM, DVD-R, DVD-RAM

DVD-RAM

DVD-RAM

DVD-RAM

5.25-inch MO

5.25-inch MO

5.25-inch MO

5.25-inch MO

5.25-inch MO

CD-ROM, CD-RW, DVD-ROM, DVD-RAM,
DVD-R

Same

Same

DVD-ROM, DVD-R, DVD-RAM, CD-ROM, CD-R

DVD-ROM, DVD-R, DVD-RAM, CD-ROM, CD-R 

CD-ROM, CD-R

DVD-ROM, DVD-R, DVD-RAM, CD-ROM,
CD-R, CD-RW 

Same

Same

Same

Same

DVD-ROM, DVD-R, DVD-RAM, CD-ROM, CD-R

CD-ROM

5.25-inch MO

CD-ROM, CD-RAM

DVD-RAM

5.25-inch MO

DVD-ROM

DVD-RAM

DVD-RAM

Drives

1 to 24

1 to 12

1 to 6

3

4

4

2 to 4

2 to 4 

2 to 4

2 to 32

1 to 7

2 or 4

4 to 16

16 to 64

4, 6 or 10

4 or 6

2

4

1 or 2

4

6

6

1 to 4

2 or 4

1 to 4

1 or 2

4

4

2

2 to 64

2 to 16

1

4 to 12

2, 4 or 6

4 or 6

1 to 6

2

1

1

Maximum
number of 
disks

1,450

750

250

720

700

700

200

200

200

1,050

605

436

904

1,570

238

128

76

64

24

100

200

600

240

240

240

200

165

145

180

1,840

720

100

638

120 to 480

480

258

200

200

200

Maximum
capacity

13.6T

7T

2.35T

486G

3.4T

3.4T

130G

940G

940G

10T

5.5T

2.3T

4.7T

7T

2.2T

1.1T 

692G

582G

219G

940G

1.9T

5.6T

1.1T 

2.3T

156G

1.9T

1.4T

1.4T

1.7T

17T

3.7T

440G

5.8T

312G

2.5T

2.3T

1T

1T

1T

Advertised
MSBF
(in millions)

2

1.5  

1.5  

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

Price

$200,000 up

$50,000 up

$32,000 up

$47,000 

$59,500 

$59,100 

$17,500 up

$19,950 up

$23,500 up

$8,200 to $146,000

$6,600 to $22,330

$38,100 to $44,900

$65,500 to $120,100

$168,100 to $371,800

$84,264 to $104,064

$52,964 to $57,564

$16,585 

$32,398 

$8,949

$10,109 up

$12,276 

$10,800 

$10,800 

$10,800 

$10,063 

$8,864 to $10,000

$12,273 

$12,818 

$9,406 to $10,545

$38,100 up

$16,500 

$6,995

$27,489 to $142,078

$7,495 to $1,7295

$8,995 to $23,995

$7,395 to $109,536

$5,999 

$3,299 

$7,299 


